Minister: Vocational and Further Education

Question Senator
No.

1903 Milne
2857 Wong
3044 Crossin
3305 Sherry
3335 Sherry
3365 Sherry

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Date of
Question

06/06/2006
28/11/2006
07/03/2007
15/06/2007
15/06/2007
15/06/2007

Subject

Administration—Budget 2006-2007—Post-Budget functions
Education—L.iteracy and numeracy

Education—Training facilities—Murwangi Station
Finance—Depreciation and asset replacement
Finance—Employee entitlements

Finance—Appropriations receivable

Date
Reply
Received

05/04/2007
05/04/2007
02/05/2007

Hansard
Date
of Reply

08/05/2007
08/05/2007
09/05/2007

Hansard

Page No.

of Reply

60
86
190

Elapsed
Time
(days)

303
128

56
122
122
122

141





